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Women / 4 / Sr C
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amelia Todd478
Stars

9.300 9.425 9.0009.625 37.350
5T 6 4 15T 1 

1 

Cassidy Ueckert479
Stars

9.200 9.500 9.2009.400 37.300
8 3T 8 7T 2 

2 

Megan Kennedy282
HHGC

9.400 9.400 9.2009.250 37.250
2T 7 14T 7T 3 

3 

Laila Hernandez352
Legacy

9.300 9.300 9.3509.250 37.200
5T 8T 14T 3T 4 

4 

Alyssa Heikkila337
Iron Cross

9.050 9.300 9.3009.500 37.150
10 8T 5 5 5 

5 

Jenna Lapierre334
Iron Cross

8.300 9.500 9.3509.650 36.800
25T 3T 3 3T 6 

6 

Lauren Morrow431
Reflex

8.550 9.600 9.2009.350 36.700
22 1 10T 7T 7T

7T

Ceideah Walker283
HHGC

8.900 9.200 9.1509.450 36.700
12T 10 6 10T 7T

7T

Sara Thomas496
Sugarland

8.800 8.975 9.1009.725 36.600
15T 11T 1T 14 9T

9T

Shiori Pathak339
Iron Cross

8.900 9.500 9.4758.725 36.600
12T 3T 21 1 9T

9T

Jessica Rosenthal325
HGC

9.350 8.975 9.0009.250 36.575
4 11T 14T 15T 11 

11 

Yaa' Ann Agyeman-Yebo407
Reflex

9.400 8.700 9.1259.275 36.500
2T 17 13 13 12 

12 

Kylee Walker349
Legacy

9.450 8.250 8.7009.425 35.825
1 19 7 19 13 

13 

Allie Aloia408
Reflex

8.700 9.525 8.9008.650 35.775
17T 2 23 17 14 

14 

Emma Schulz413
Reflex

8.400 8.800 8.7259.725 35.650
23T 15 1T 18 15T

15T

Morgan Jones201
Dana's

8.300 8.750 9.2509.350 35.650
25T 16 10T 6 15T

15T

Nancy Amonette391
Pearland Elite

8.300 8.550 9.4009.100 35.350
25T 18 17 2 17 

17 

Elise Govia460
Stars

8.600 8.825 8.3509.375 35.150
20T 13T 9 20T 18 

18 

Alexandria Gregory455
Stars

8.800 8.825 7.7009.000 34.325
15T 13T 18 30 19 

19 

Logan Angelle179
BGA

9.000 7.750 9.1508.225 34.125
11 21 29 10T 20 

20 

Amaya Ward567
All American

9.300 6.400 9.1508.675 33.525
5T 27 22 10T 21 

21 

Brooke Humlicek107
AA

9.100 7.400 8.0508.750 33.300
9 22 20 27T 22 

22 

Abigail Hartzog290
HGA

8.300 8.225 8.2507.825 32.600
25T 20 30 22T 23 

23 

Maya Leo483
Sugarland

8.650 7.200 7.8508.800 32.500
19 23 19 29 24 

24 
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Alexandria Gibson109
AA

8.600 7.050 8.3508.250 32.250
20T 24 28 20T 25 

25 

Leah Dillon150
Above The Bar

8.400 6.700 8.1508.575 31.825
23T 25 24 26 26 

26 

Haley Davidson101
AA

8.300 6.250 8.2508.500 31.300
25T 28 25 22T 27 

27 

Emma Wittman110
AA

8.850 5.550 8.1758.300 30.875
14 29 27 25 28 

28 

Amanda Price175
All American

7.700 6.550 8.0508.325 30.625
30 26 26 27T 29 

29 

Brooke Wolf438
Reflex

8.700 0.000 8.2509.300 26.250
17T 30T 12 22T 30 

30 

Erin Kroeger404
Reflex

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
31 30T 31 31 31 

31 
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